
Timetable 
 

98   Bradford on Avon 
 

Monday to Friday  (No service on Sunday or bank holiday)                                         26-06-23 
 

            
            
Sainsbury's 0750  0915 1015 1115 1215 1345 1445 1555   
Moulton Drive 0752  0917 1017 1117 1217 1347 1447 1557   
Southville Road 0754  0919 1019 1119 1219 1349 1449 1559   
Avonfield Road 0757  0922 1022 1122 1222 1352 1452 1602   
Junction Road 0801  0926 1026 1126 1226 1356 1456 1606   
Town Bridge 0806  0930 1030 1130 1230 1400 1500 1610 1746 //  
Springfield 0809  0933 1033 1133 1233 1403 1503 1613 1749  
Christchurch 0811  0935 1035 1135 1235 1405 1505 1615    R  
Downs View    -- 0823 0938 1038 1138 1238 1408 1508 1618    R  
Churches    -- 0824 0939 1039 1139 1239 1409 1509 1619    R  
Huntingdon Rise 0815 S      

-- 
0826 0941 1041 1141 1241 1411 1511 S 1621 S    R  

Ashley Road  0827 0942 1042 1142 1242 1412 1515 1623    R  
Berryfields, Cedar Court  0830 0945 1045 1145 1245 1415    B    R    R  
Springfield  0833 0948 1048 1148 1248 1418 1518 1628   
Town Bridge  0838 0953 1053 1153 1253 1423 1523 1633   
Junction Road     -- 0954 1054 1154 1254 1424 1524    R   
Avonfield Road     -- 0958 1058 1158 1258 1428 1528    R   
Southville Road     -- 1000 1100 1200 1300 1430 1530    R   
Moulton Drive     -- 1003 1103 1203 1303 1433 1533    R   
Sainsbury's  0845 1005 1105 1205 1305 1435 1535    #   
          

 

Saturday 
 

            
            
Sainsbury's 0915 1015 1115 1215 1305    
Moulton Drive 0917 1017 1117 1217 1307    
Southville Road 0919 1019 1119 1219 1309    
Avonfield Road 0922 1022 1122 1222 1312    
Junction Road 0926 1026 1126 1226 1316    
Town Bridge 0930 1030 1130 1230    A    
Springfield 0933 1033 1133 1233     
Christchurch 0935 1035 1135 1235     
Downs View 0938 1038 1138 1238     
Churches 0939 1039 1139 1239     
Huntingdon Rise 0941 1041 1141 1241     

Ashley Road 0942 1042 1142 1242     
Berryfields, Cedar Court 0945 1045 1145 1245     
Springfield 0948 1048 1148 1248     
Town Bridge 0953 1053 1153 1253     
Junction Road 0954 1054 1154 1254     
Avonfield Road 0958 1058 1158 1258     
Southville Road 1000 1100 1200 1300     
Moulton Drive 1003 1103 1203 1303     
Sainsbury's 1005 1105 1205 1305     
            

 
B Calls at Berryfields during school holidays 

 

S Calls at St Laurence School at  0815, 1512, 1622 during the school term 
 

R Request stop-  Calls at this point only if requested to do so by someone already on the bus 
 

# This journey continues onto Westwood, Wingfield and Trowbridge as route 96 
 

// This journey starts at 1745 from the railway station 

A This journey continues onto and terminates at the railway station if requested to do so by someone already on the bus 

 
This service is operated by FromeBus Limited Tel: 01373 471474 with financial support from Wiltshire Council 

 

For details of this and other services please visit our website at www.fromebus.co.uk 
PH /02 

http://www.fromebus.co.uk/

